Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 200m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 09 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank

1

Name

Lauren Dodds
Lara Challinor
Lilly-Rose Unwin
Ruby Lloyd
Sienna-J Daly
Grace McLoughlin

Elodie Fleming

Sandra Ouda

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stalybridge

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

Meet Name

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet
2023

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Salford

Manchester

Macclesfield

Level

3

Date

17/12/23
28/01/24
28/01/24
27/09/23
27/09/23
02/03/24
17/12/23

16/07/23

Time

2:53.90
2:55.93
3:12.78
3:17.47
3:21.82
3:24.49

3:31.30

3:38.33
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FINA

463
447
340
316
296
284
258

234
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