## **Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)**

## Female - Short Course - 200m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 09 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Lauren Dodds	Stockport Mo	10	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	17/12/23	2:53.90	463
2	Lara Challinor	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	28/01/24	2:55.93	447
3	Lilly-Rose Unwin	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	28/01/24	3:12.78	340
4	Ruby Lloyd	Stockport Mo	10	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	3:17.47	316
5	Sienna-J Daly	Stockport Mo	10	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	3:21.82	296
6	Grace McLoughlin	Stalybridge	10	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	3:24.49	284
7	Elodie Fleming	Stockport Mo	10	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	17/12/23	3:31.30	258
8	Sandra Ouda	Stockport Mo	10	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield	3	16/07/23	3:38.33	234

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS